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N O T I F I C A T I O N 
The result of the 4th Year (FILM & TELEVISION) of Final Project (Thesis) Academic Session 2022 held in January 2023, is declared 
as under:- 

2019-NCA-F&TV-451

2019-NCA-F&TV-452

2019-NCA-F&TV-453

2019-NCA-F&TV-454

2019-NCA-F&TV-455

2019-NCA-F&TV-456

2018-NCA-F&TV-458J

2019-NCA-F&TV-458

2019-NCA-F&TV-459

2019-NCA-F&TV-460

2019-NCA-F&TV-461

2019-NCA-F&TV-462

2019-NCA-F&TV-463

2018-NCA-F&TV-464

2019-NCA-F&TV-464

2019-NCA-F&TV-466

2019-NCA-F&TV-467

2018-NCA-F&TV-468

2019-NCA-F&TV-468J

2019-NCA-F&TV-469

Roll No.

Mr. Taha Khan s/o Mr. Nadeem Ahmed

Mr. Muhammad Abbas Waris s/o Syed Waris
Shabbir
Mr. Murtaza Ansari s/o Mr. Mushtaq Hussain

Ms. Sarah Iqbal d/o Mr. Muhammad Iqbal
Ahmed
Syed Mohiz Ali Shah s/o Syed Anwar ul Haq
Shah
Mr. Saad Ahmad s/o Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad

Ms. Aiza Mustabeen d/o Mr. Zahid Mahmood
Bhatti
Mr. Muhammad Arhum Khan s/o Mr. Nadeem
Akhtar Khan
Ms. Haleema Imtiaz Warraich d/o Mr. Imtiaz
Khalid Warraich
Mr. Mujtaba Manzoor s/o Khawaja Manzoor
Ahmed
Mr. Muhammad Talha s/o Mr. Muhammad
Kamran Mirza
Ms. Ishma Areeb d/o Mr. Areeb Ahmad

Ms. Hareem Zehra Zaidi d/o Syed Masroor
Hussain Zaidi
Mr. Abdur Rehman s/o Mr. Bashir Awan

Ms. Fatima Al Zehra d/o Mr. Ilyas Ur Rehman
Bhatti
Mr. Bilal Ghafeer s/o Mr. M. Ghafeer Ather

Ms. Amna Ahmed d/o Mr. Jamil Ahmed Khan

Ms. Ilsa Gillani d/o Mr. Saad Ullah Hameed

Syeda Aaleen Rizvi d/o Syed Asad Rizvi

Mr. Hassaan Ahmed Khan s/o Mr. Riaz
Muhammad

Name of the Students
Marks

Obtained

PASS WITH HONOUR

Result withheld due to non payment of
college dues
PASS WITH DISTINCTION

Result withheld due to non payment of
college dues
PASS WITH DISTINCTION

PASS

PASS WITH DISTINCTION

PASS WITH HONOUR

PASS WITH HONOUR

Result withheld due to non payment of
college dues
Result withheld due to non payment of
college dues
PASS WITH HONOUR

PASS WITH HONOUR

PASS

PASS WITH HONOUR

Result withheld due to non payment of
college dues
PASS WITH HONOUR

PASS WITH HONOUR

PASS WITH HONOUR

PASS WITH HONOUR

Remarks

375

425

425

365

430

410

375

410

400

350

410

385

400

410

390

500
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2019-NCA-F&TV-470

2019-NCA-F&TV-472

Roll No.

Mr. Tabish Ali s/o Mr. Muhammad Younas

Syed Saqlain Altaf s/o Mr. Altaf Hussain Shah

Name of the Students
Marks

Obtained

PASS WITH DISTINCTION

Result withheld due to non payment of
college dues

Remarks

440

500

Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE)

This result announcement states about thesis result only. Students with Carryover/s in earlier terms are required to clear all the subjects
in order to have degree and transcript awarded.

Note:

BUSHRA SAEED KHAN

ACTING REGISTRAR


