

National College of Arts A Federal Chartered Institute

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210599, Fax: (042) 99210500

Email:	vc@nca	.edu.nk
Lillul.	v C C IICu	.cuu.pit

No	
Date	

NOTIFICATION

The result of the 4th Year (FILM & TELEVISION) of Final Project (Thesis) Academic Session 2022 held in January 2023, is declared as under:-

Roll No.	Name of the Students	Marks Obtained 500	Remarks
2019-NCA-F&TV-451	Mr. Taha Khan s/o Mr. Nadeem Ahmed	375	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-452	Mr. Muhammad Abbas Waris s/o Syed Waris Shabbir		Result withheld due to non payment of college dues
2019-NCA-F&TV-453	Mr. Murtaza Ansari s/o Mr. Mushtaq Hussain	425	PASS WITH DISTINCTION
2019-NCA-F&TV-454	Ms. Sarah Iqbal d/o Mr. Muhammad Iqbal Ahmed		Result withheld due to non payment of college dues
2019-NCA-F&TV-455	Syed Mohiz Ali Shah s/o Syed Anwar ul Haq Shah	425	PASS WITH DISTINCTION
2019-NCA-F&TV-456	Mr. Saad Ahmad s/o Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad	365	PASS
2018-NCA-F&TV-458J	Ms. Aiza Mustabeen d/o Mr. Zahid Mahmood Bhatti	430	PASS WITH DISTINCTION
2019-NCA-F&TV-458	Mr. Muhammad Arhum Khan s/o Mr. Nadeem Akhtar Khan	410	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-459	Ms. Haleema Imtiaz Warraich d/o Mr. Imtiaz Khalid Warraich	375	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-460	Mr. Mujtaba Manzoor s/o Khawaja Manzoor Ahmed		Result withheld due to non payment of college dues
2019-NCA-F&TV-461	Mr. Muhammad Talha s/o Mr. Muhammad Kamran Mirza		Result withheld due to non payment of college dues
2019-NCA-F&TV-462	Ms. Ishma Areeb d/o Mr. Areeb Ahmad	410	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-463	Ms. Hareem Zehra Zaidi d/o Syed Masroor Hussain Zaidi	400	PASS WITH HONOUR
2018-NCA-F&TV-464	Mr. Abdur Rehman s/o Mr. Bashir Awan	350	PASS
2019-NCA-F&TV-464	Ms. Fatima Al Zehra d/o Mr. Ilyas Ur Rehman Bhatti	410	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-466			Result withheld due to non payment of college dues
2019-NCA-F&TV-467	Ms. Amna Ahmed d/o Mr. Jamil Ahmed Khan	385	PASS WITH HONOUR
2018-NCA-F&TV-468	Ms. Ilsa Gillani d/o Mr. Saad Ullah Hameed	400	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-468J	Syeda Aaleen Rizvi d/o Syed Asad Rizvi	410	PASS WITH HONOUR
2019-NCA-F&TV-469	Mr. Hassaan Ahmed Khan s/o Mr. Riaz Muhammad	390	PASS WITH HONOUR

Print on: 02-FEB-23 01:42 PM Page 1 of 2 noti#: 467- 30/01/2023



National College of Arts A Federal Chartered Institute GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210599, Fax: (042) 99210500

Email: vc@nca.edu.pk

No		
Date		

Roll No.	Name of the Students	Marks Obtained	Remarks
		500	
2019-NCA-F&TV-470	Mr. Tabish Ali s/o Mr. Muhammad Younas	440	PASS WITH DISTINCTION
2019-NCA-F&TV-472	Syed Saqlain Altaf s/o Mr. Altaf Hussain Shah		Result withheld due to non payment of college dues

Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE)

This result announcement states about thesis result only. Students with Carryover/s in earlier terms are required to clear all the subjects in order to have degree and transcript awarded.

BUSHRA SAEED KHAN ACTING REGISTRAR

Print on: 02-FEB-23 01:42 PM noti#: 467- 30/01/2023 Page 2 of 2